Hexagonal anchor
Data sheet
VB
3-
T-
00
8-
en

PHILIPP GmbH
Aschaffenburg, 14.08.2017
Thorsten Philipp
(Geschäftsführer / Managing Director)
 i. V. Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Holger Zimmert
(Technischer Leiter / Technical Director)
VB3-CE-033-de/en - 08/17
TABLE 1: PERMISSIBLE STEEL LOAD BEARING CAPACITIES AND DIMENSIONS
    Ref. no. 
galvanised
Type perm. FZ

Dimensions
M ØD L e
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm]
67SKS12100M M 12 5.0 12 15.0 100 23
67SKS12150M M 12 5.0 12 15.0 150 23
67SKS16140M M 16 12.0 16 21.0 140 29
67SKS16220M M 16 12.0 16 21.0 220 29
67SKS20150M M 20 20.0 20 27.0 150 35
67SKS20180M M 20 20.0 20 27.0 180 35
67SKS20270M M 20 20.0 20 27.0 270 35
67SKS24200M M 24 25.0 24 31.0 200 46
67SKS24320M M 24 25.0 24 31.0 320 46
 Mind the embedding depth hT (picture 2) of the according Recess former (see Application Instruction).
 Socket also available in version stainless steel (ref. no. 75SKS_____MVA).
 Load bearing capacity of steel for axial tension. The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN.